ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528,

Suider

> FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 285

>

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
aarl,

Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Wmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
P at Reg No: 4110261833

03

7646

Customer Order Date:
19.09.2023

Customer Order Number:
3901440423

KWV Order Number:
110858330
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

142.484kg

OR

fgueriessz@kwv.co.za

900146

900237
500186
900488
900434
900691
901152
901186
900194
301405

7003731566
700024117
700024490
700023716
700025147
700024977
700025319
700022660
7000250289
700025236

Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV 10Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2022
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Bug Blue Shooter HoAmemoﬂpv

%

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

900338

700022261

KWV Classic Centenary Cape. Tawny 6x

cs
Cs
cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

cs

6 x 750 2.0-7 320.76
6 x 750 2.0 382.74
12 x 750 1.0<73,295.56
6 x 1000 1.0 775.44
6 x 750 2.0~ 753.54
6 x 750 2.0 362.52
6 x 750 2.0~ 383.88
24 x 275 1.0~ 298.64 1
4 x 3000 H.QA\HHWuqu.N»
150 x 20 1.0-1,452.00 _
6 x 750 1 |Item rejected

1.00
1.70
1.50

6.80

1.00

0.20
3.00

- No dgtock

320.76
378.91
3,239.54
763.79
753.54
337.87
383.88
265.78
372.49
1,408.44

641.52
757.83
3,239.54
763.79
1,507.08
675.74
767.76
265.78
372.49
1,408.44

Liquor R
DE
DATE:

—

qgmammn

96.23 737.75
113.67 871.50
485.94 3,725.48
114.57 878.36
226.06 1,733.14
101.36 777.10
115.16 882.92

39.87 305.65

55.87 428.36
211.27 1,619.71

Ba.;
T ————

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer 30 days from statement; Due Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name: Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date:
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